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„Die 3“ – Repertoire (Auswahl) 

 

Sortierung: Songtitel 

 

1  After Midnight  J. J. Cale / Eric Clapton 

2  All Along The Watchtower Jimi Hendrix 

3  Another Day In Paradise  Phil Collins 

4  Baby Love  Mother’s Finest 

5  Back In The USSR  Beatles 

6  Bad Case Of Lovin´ You Robert Palmer 

7  Black Night  Deep Purple 

8  Black Or White Michael Jackson 

9  Come Together  Beatles 

10  Dancing Queen ABBA 

11  Day Tripper  Beatles 

12  Do It Again  Steely Dan 

13  Easy Lover  Phil Collins 

14  Every Breath You Take  Police 

15  Fields of Gold  Sting 

16  Footloose Kenny Loggins 

17  Friday On My Mind Gary Moore 

18  Gimme All Yor Lovin´ ZZ Top 

19  Highway Star  Deep Purple 

20  Hotel California Eagles 

21  Imagine  John Lennon 

22  In The Air Tonight  Phil Collins 

23  Love Is A Battlefield  Pat Benatar 
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24  Maniac  Michael Sembello 

25  Message In A Bottle  Police 

26  Nutbush City Limits  Tina Turner 

27  Owner Of A Lonely Heart Yes 

28  Purple Haze Jimi Hendrix 

29  Ride Like The Wind  Christopher Cross 

30  Roxanne Police 

31  Sign Your Name Terence Trent d´Arby 

32  Simply The Best  Tina Turner 

33  Still Got The Blues Gary Moore 

34  Summer In The City Joe Cocker 

35  The Look Roxette 

36  The Wind Cries Mary Jimi Hendrix 

37  These Boots Are Made For Walking  Nancy Sinatra 

38  Wouldn´t It Be Good Nik Kershaw 
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Sortierung: Künstler 

 

1  Dancing Queen ABBA 

2  Back In The USSR  Beatles 

3  Come Together  Beatles 

4  Day Tripper  Beatles 

5  Ride Like The Wind  Christopher Cross 

6  Black Night  Deep Purple 

7  Highway Star  Deep Purple 

8  Hotel California Eagles 

9  Friday On My Mind Gary Moore 

10  Still Got The Blues Gary Moore 

11  After Midnight  J. J. Cale / Eric Clapton 

12  All Along The Watchtower Jimi Hendrix 

13  Purple Haze Jimi Hendrix 

14  The Wind Cries Mary Jimi Hendrix 

15  Summer In The City Joe Cocker 

16  Imagine  John Lennon 

17  Footloose Kenny Loggins 

18  Black Or White Michael Jackson 

19  Maniac  Michael Sembello 

20  Baby Love  Mother’s Finest 

21  These Boots Are Made For Walking  Nancy Sinatra 

22  Wouldn´t It Be Good Nik Kershaw 

23  Love Is A Battlefield  Pat Benatar 

24  Another Day In Paradise  Phil Collins 

25  Easy Lover  Phil Collins 

26  In The Air Tonight  Phil Collins 

27  Every Breath You Take  Police 
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28  Message In A Bottle  Police 

29  Roxanne Police 

30  Bad Case Of Lovin´ You Robert Palmer 

31  The Look Roxette 

32  Do It Again  Steely Dan 

33  Fields of Gold  Sting 

34  Sign Your Name Terence Trent d´Arby 

35  Nutbush City Limits  Tina Turner 

36  Simply The Best  Tina Turner 

37  Owner Of A Lonely Heart Yes 

38  Gimme All Yor Lovin´ ZZ Top 

 

 


